
COMMUNITY 
ENGAGEMENT 
MEETINGS
The Fort Worth ISD Board of 
Education is beginning the 
process of searching for a new 
superintendent. The search firm of 
Hazard, Young, Attea & Associates 
(HYA) will facilitate the search.

As an initial step, the Board seeks 
your input on the characteristics 
and qualities you would like to 
see in the next superintendent. 

We invite you to attend a 
community input session hosted 
by HYA to share your opinions.

There will be a Spanish interpreter at 
each community input session.

Stakeholder Survey, open 
until May 27, 2022:
www.fwisd.org/SupSurvey

For more information about the  
Superintendent Search:
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

Monday, May 16 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Carter-Riverside HS
3301 Yucca | 76111 | Library
Eastern Hills HS
5701 Shelton | 76112 | Library
Benbrook M-HS
201 Overcrest Dr | 76126 | Library
Arlington Heights HS
4501 W. Freeway | 76107 | Library
Paschal HS
3001 Forest Park | 76110 | Library

Wednesday, May 18 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Diamond Hill-Jarvis HS
1411 Maydell | 76106 | Library
Polytechnic HS
1300 Conner | 76105 | Cafeteria
South Hills HS
6101 McCart | 76133 | Library
Western Hills HS
3600 Boston | 76116 | Library

Thursday, May 19 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Dunbar HS
5700 Ramey | 76112 | Library
North Side HS
2211 McKinley | 76164 | Cafeteria
O.D. Wyatt HS
2400 E. Seminary | 76119 | Library
Southwest HS
4100 Altamesa | 76133 | Library
Trimble Tech HS
1003 W. Cannon | 76104 | Cafeteria

	» Schools of Choice and Specialized are 
welcome to attend the Trimble Tech forum.

MEETINGS IN ENGLISH:

Thursday, May 19 
9:00 a.m.
General Meeting
PDC (Professional Development Center)
3150 McCart | 76109

Thursday, May 26 
6:00 p.m.
General Virtual Meeting
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

MEETINGS IN SPANISH:

Tuesday, May 17 
6:30 p.m.
General Meeting
PDC (Professional Development Center)
3150 McCart | 76109

Friday, May 20 
10:30 a.m.
General Virtual Meeting
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

MEETINGS IN ENGLISH:

Thursday, May 19 
9:00 a.m.
General Meeting
PDC (Professional Development Center)
3150 McCart | 76109

Thursday, May 26 
6:00 p.m.
General Virtual Meeting
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

MEETINGS IN SPANISH:

Tuesday, May 17 
6:30 p.m.
General Meeting
PDC (Professional Development Center)
3150 McCart | 76109

Friday, May 20 
10:30 a.m.
General Virtual Meeting
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch



REUNIONES DE 
PARTICIPACIÓN 
COMUNITARIA
La Junta de Educación de 
Fort Worth ISD está comenzando 
el proceso de búsqueda de un 
nuevo superintendente. La firma 
Hazard, Young, Attea & Associates 
(HYA) facilitará el proceso.

Como el paso inicial, la Junta 
busca su opinión sobre las 
características y cualidades que 
les gustaría ver en el próximo 
superintendente.

¡Los invitamos a asistir a 
la reunión de participación 
comunitaria presentada por HYA 
para compartir su opinión!

Habrá un intérprete de español 
en cada reunión de participación 
comunitaria.

lunes, 16 de mayo 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Carter-Riverside HS
3301 Yucca | 76111 | Biblioteca
Eastern Hills HS
5701 Shelton | 76112 | Biblioteca
Benbrook M-HS
201 Overcrest Dr | 76126 | Biblioteca
Arlington Heights HS
4501 W. Freeway | 76107 | Biblioteca
Paschal HS
3001 Forest Park | 76110 | Biblioteca

miércoles, 18 de mayo 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Diamond Hill-Jarvis HS 
1411 Maydell | 76106 | Biblioteca
Polytechnic HS
1300 Conner | 76105 | Cafetería
South Hills HS
6101 McCart | 76133 | Biblioteca
Western Hills HS
3600 Boston | 76116 | Biblioteca

jueves, 19 de mayo 
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Dunbar HS 
5700 Ramey | 76112 | Biblioteca
North Side HS
2211 McKinley | 76164 | Cafetería
O.D. Wyatt HS
2400 E. Seminary | 76119 | Biblioteca
Southwest HS
4100 Altamesa | 76133 | Biblioteca
Trimble Tech HS
1003 W. Cannon | 76104 | Cafetería

	» Las Escuelas de Selección y Especializadas 
están invitadas a asistir al foro en Trimble Tech.

Encuesta de aportes de la comunidad, 
abierta hasta el 27 de mayo de 2022: 
www.fwisd.org/SupSurvey

Para obtener más información sobre 
La Búsqueda de Superintendente:
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

REUNIONES EN ESPAÑOL:

martes, 17 de mayo 
6:30 p.m.
Reunión General
PDC (Centro de Desarrollo Profesional) 
3150 McCart | 76109

viernes, 20 de mayo 
10:30 a.m.
Reunión General Virtual
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch

REUNIONES EN INGLÉS:

jueves, 19 de mayo 
9:00 a.m.
Reunión General
PDC (Centro de Desarrollo Profesional) 
3150 McCart | 76109

jueves, 26 de mayo 
6:00 p.m.
Reunión General Virtual
www.fwisd.org/SupSearch


